S
L
ALLSCAPE is a Philips group brand
100 Craftway Drive
Littlestown, PA 17340
Phone: 800 854 8277
Fax: 717 359 9545

Page 23   |   V 03-11
sl-43
Product Order Guide
	 Max		L  amp
Series	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage8	O ptics	L ens		F  inish9	O ptions10
SL-43	 Fluorescent
	 26CFT	 CFT	 120	 SPT1 	 Spot	 F1 	 Clear Flat	 BK5	 Black	 DM1	 Driveway Marker4,7,10
	 32CFT	 CFT	 208	 FLD1 	 Flood	 ADA1 	Walkover14	 BZ5	 Bronze	 CR1	 Convex Rockguard7,10
	 42CFT	 CFT	 240	 FL1 	 Fluorescent	 LS1 	 Linear Spread	 WH5	White	 DS1	 Directional Shield7,10
	 60PLH1 	 PLH	 277	 WW1 	 Wall Wash2	 RS1 	 Radial Spread	 GR5	 Green	 PH6	 Porthole
	 85PLH1 	 PLH						      NA5	Natural Aluminum	 IGS1	 Glare Shield
	 			   	 PHSPT	Porthole Spot3		  GY5	Gray	 HL	 Hex Cell Louver
	 High Pressure Sodium	 PHFLD	Porthole Flood		  CC5	Custom Color	 GF	 Glass Color Filter
	 50HPS	 E17		  PHFL	 Porthole Fluorescent			   GM	 Grout Mask
	 70HPS	 E17								        LFSS	 Stainless Steel Lens
	 100HPS	 E17									         Frame
	 150HPS	 E17								        AHOT13	AIM-HOT
	 Metal Halide
	 50/70/100MH	 E17
	 150MH	 E17
	 70MH	 Par3011
	 100/150MH	 Par3811
	 70/150MH	 T6
	 Incandescent
	 250INC	 Par3811	 120
	 250INC	 T4mini	120
	 LED12
	 Titan25WW	 CUS312	 120-277	 10,25,45	 Warm White (3050K)
	 Titan25TC	 CUS312	 120-277	 10,25,45	 TruColor (3050K) 1290 Raw Lumens
	 Titan25CW	 CUS312	 120-277	 10,25,45	 Cool (Daylight) White (4700K)
	 18WRGB	 CUS312	 1208		  10,28		 RGB (requires control system), Consult Factory
Note: E17 Lamps 150W and below are medium base.		  CFT = triple biax, PLH = high
Example: SL-43-150MH-E17-277-SPT-F-DS-BK
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire		A			     B			C			      D			  Weight
	 Inch		  mm	 Inch		  mm	 Inch		  mm	 Inch		  mm	 lbs.		  kg
SL-43-F	 12.25		  311	 0.80		  20	 16.00		  405	 N/A		  N/A	 30		  13.6
SL-43-PH	 12.25		  311	 0.80		  20	 16.00		  405	 5.50		  140	 37		  16.8
SL-43-DM	 14.30		  363	 0.80		  20	 16.00		  405	 2.50		  64	 38		  17.2
SL-43-CR	 12.25		  311	 0.80		  20	 16.00		  405	 1.20		  30	 31		  14.1
SL-43-DS	 12.25		  311	 0.80		  20	 16.00		  405	 4.20		  107	 32		  14.5
SL-43-F SL-43-DM
B
C
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
A
B B
C
A
C
D
A
D
D
SL-43-PH SL-43-CR SL-43-DS
1	 These selections are not available with the PH Porthole option.
2	 The Wall Wash optical package comes with a dedicated wall wash lens.
3	 The Porthole spot parabolic reflector is optimized for 100MH E17 lamp.
4	 The DM Driveway Marker is limited to 100W maximum.
5	 Powder Coat Standard.
6	 The PH Porthole option is supplied as standard in sandblasted bronze.
7	 These options are supplied in heavy wall cast aluminum.
8	 Consult factory for other voltages.
9	 Consult factory for other finishes.
10	 Consult factory for cast bronze options.
11	 Does not require internal optics.
12	 The CUS3 is a 25W Titan led from Lamina or 18W led from